
Les Pistoles 2025
Compagnie brignolaise de Tir à l'Arc (25-BRI-C)
Brignoles, Du 08-11-2025 au 09-11-2025
Arbitres: LEPROVOST THIERRY, DURAND GILBERT, CILLARIO JACQUES, PELLETIER CHARLOTTE
Jury d'appel: QUACHERO NICOLAS, BIDEGAINBERRY VINCENT, PELLAT SYLVIANNE
Comité d'Organisation: VERVOITTE ERIC, BERNE EDDY, FROELIGER ANNE, COLLIN XAVIER, QUACHERO NICOLAS, PELLAT SYLVIANNE

Statistiques (Club)

OPCL OPCO CRCL Entr CL CO Tot.
S2H Tot. S2H Tot. S3H Tot. Entr1 Tot. U13F U15F U15H U18F U18H U21F U21H S1F S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot. U21F S1H S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot.

1304013 - L'escale 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

1306041 - Fa Nice 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

1313051 - Marseille 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 3

1313077 - Miramas Crau 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

1313079 - Arles 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

1313083 - La Ciotat 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

1313092 - Aix En Provence 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 10 0 10

1383101 - Gonfaron 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 7

1383104 - La Verdiere 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 8

1383106 - Sanary 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 8 9

1383108 - Trans En Provence 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 6 2 2 10

1383109 - Lorgues 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 6

1383110 - Carces 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

1383111 - Toulon 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 4

1383112 - Fayence 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 7 0 7

1383114 - Ollioules 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 6 2 13 0 14

1383115 - Brignoles 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 5 3 8 25 0 27

1383119 - Pierrefeu 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 6

1383120 - Roquebrune S/Argens Cie 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 3

1383123 - Le Muy 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

1383124 - La Garde 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 3

1383125 - La Valette Du Var 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1383127 - Frejus 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

1383158 - La Seyne Sur Mer 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 4

1383159 - Vidauban 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 3

Total: 25 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 1 3 3 9 6 5 1 3 7 17 23 10 20 108 1 4 4 7 2 2 20 136
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Statistiques (Club) suite

BB Tot.
S2F S2H S3F S3H Tot.

1304013 - L'escale 0 1

1306041 - Fa Nice 2 2 3

1313051 - Marseille 0 3

1313077 - Miramas Crau 0 1

1313079 - Arles 0 1

1313083 - La Ciotat 0 1

1313092 - Aix En Provence 0 10

1383101 - Gonfaron 2 3 2 7 14

1383104 - La Verdiere 1 1 2 4 12

1383106 - Sanary 1 1 10

1383108 - Trans En Provence 0 10

1383109 - Lorgues 1 1 7

1383110 - Carces 1 2 3 4

1383111 - Toulon 0 4

1383112 - Fayence 0 7

1383114 - Ollioules 2 1 1 4 18

1383115 - Brignoles 0 27

1383119 - Pierrefeu 0 6

1383120 - Roquebrune S/Argens Cie 0 3

1383123 - Le Muy 1 1 6

1383124 - La Garde 0 3

1383125 - La Valette Du Var 1 1 1

1383127 - Frejus 0 1

1383158 - La Seyne Sur Mer 1 1 5

1383159 - Vidauban 0 3

Total: 25 3 9 4 9 25 25
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